Name

Caleigh
Brooke
Serena
Madeline
Lauren
Jackie
Oryanna
Olivia
Kelsie
Danica
Isabella

Desirea Proctor
Trinity DeGreenia

Michael Richardson

Kennebec Valley Athletic Conference

Varsity Roster

Crocker

Blais

Hotham
Clement-Cargill
Dufour

Sasse
Winchenbach
Childs

Dunn

Ferris
Winchenbach

* denotes Captain

Head Coach:
Danielle Lefferts

JV Coach:
Ryan Reed

Assistants:

Athletic Director:
Chuck Karter

Mascot:
Eagles

School Colors:

Blue-White

Erskine Academy

Girls Basketball

2023-2024

Pos.

Mgr
Mgr
Mgr

Gr
12
11
11
10
10
10
10*

9*

10
10

23
33
34
12

21
1

24
45
22

Name
Emily
Drew
Madison
Delaney
Khloe
Danica
Adalyn
Madison
Eva
Johanna
Eryn

Junior Varsity Roster

Almeida
Clark
Griffiths
Brown
Clark
Ferris
Glidden
Harris
Hayden
Jacobs
Young

Pos.



